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Women / 7 / A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Faz904
Apollo

9.250 8.575 9.2508.850 35.925
2 3 8 1 1 

1 

Persephone Dunn951
Loudoun

8.800 9.150 8.2509.375 35.575
13T 1 1 14T 2 

2 

Riley Sweet901
All American

9.125 8.125 8.6509.100 35.000
3 9 3T 7T 3 

3 

Kerry Gallagher952
Loudoun

8.800 8.525 8.2008.650 34.175
14T 4 9T 17T 4 

4 

Logan Ragland933
FlipStarz

8.950 8.650 9.0757.375 34.050
7T 2 18 2 5 

5 

Katie Ward931
FlipStarz

8.500 8.400 8.2758.650 33.825
17 5T 10T 13 6 

6 

Emily Allen942
Gym Quest

8.850 8.400 8.2508.300 33.800
11 6T 13 15T 7 

7 

Katherine Haga930
FlipStarz

8.900 8.350 8.7257.650 33.625
10 7 16 6 8 

8 

Madison Tabor934
FlipStarz

8.925 7.850 8.5008.000 33.275
9 10 15 10 9 

9 

Megan Mason943
Gym Quest

8.750 7.200 8.2009.100 33.250
15 12 4T 18T 10 

10 

Yi Ting Wong1018
China

9.050 5.900 8.8509.050 32.850
5T 15 5 4 11 

11 

Yang Yang Xu1019
China

9.075 5.500 8.9508.875 32.400
4 18 7 3 12 

12 

Savannah Summers932
FlipStarz

8.700 6.100 8.4509.000 32.250
16 13 6 11 13 

13 

Taylor Openlander929
FlipStarz

9.050 6.050 8.6008.350 32.050
6T 14 12 9 14 

14 

Leyjah Hamrick971
WMBG

8.825 7.650 8.2507.250 31.975
12 11 19 16T 15 

15 

Ruo Zhu Wu1014
China

8.950 5.700 8.6508.425 31.725
8T 16T 11 8T 16 

16 

Emma Friend958
Novaks

9.350 8.200 0.0007.475 25.025
1 8 17 19 17 

17 

Hao Yuan Li1016
China

0.000 5.700 8.7509.275 23.725
18T 17T 2 5 18 

18 

Rui Yan Li1015
China

0.000 5.000 8.3508.250 21.600
19T 19 14 12 19 

19 
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